

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 140/2025

Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

Jecrc Alumini Association

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shantanu Sharma with
Mr. Parth Vashishtha
Mr. Aditya Doda

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/02/2026

List this appeal for admission.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /25