

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 140/2025
URN: ITA / 162U / 2025

Commissioner Of Income Tax
-----Appellant

Versus

Jecrc Alumini Association
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shantanu Sharma Mr. Parth Vashishtha
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/07/2026

1. Issue notice(s) to the respondent(s). Liberty is granted to serve the official respondent(s) through their nominated counsel.
2. Post this matter on 05.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J	(ARUN MONGA),J
---------------------------	-----------------------